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

(Golf membership S350. No initiation fee at present)
Spaciously comlortable brick 3 BR. 3-1/2 baths 4750 htd sq ft thoughtfully

p anned for family living entertaining fun! Lg. LR w/see-thru FPs in center, fam
rm. form DR den. bar rm. poss. sauna rm, loft retreat w/FP and wetbar Island kit

a brkfst nook Lg deck dbl gar 2 HP/CAC. all appls ? microwave Lg. lot with 173
1 panoramic 4th fwy view Extras galore! Reduced 8360.008 $225,000.

Lovely contemp. 3-BR 2/i-bath Great-room plan contemp. 3-BR. 2-
:me Large Carolina rm, Indry rm. Dbl

gar w/wrkshp strg rms. FP. 3 HP/CAC.
Vaulted ceilmg Security lighting. Well-
landscaped S1 64,000.
Exceptional frame/brlcl. 3

bath home on large central corner site
Sunken LR. laundry, double garage,
storage room, FP, HP/CAC. all appli¬
ances A bargain at $104,900

BR s. Split-BR plan, Carolina rm, lg.siudio/playrm. Dbl. gar. FP. HP/CAC.wSHnully Indscped $136,000.
HOMES IN OTHER AREAS

Carolina Shores North Country-cottage 2-BR home Spacious rooms, Detached
garage with storage. FP HP/CAC. quiet comm pool, clubhouse, tennis $70,500.
Carolina Cove-Wide veranda on
brick/cedar 3-BR 2-bath home.
Carolina rm. hot tub. Lndry rm. FP,
HP/CAC. Intercom sys. Dbl gar. Well
landscaped. $129,000.

Marlee Acres-Cozy turn, vacation
place. 3 BR, glassed-in prch. Elec
heat/window AC. Boat hse (water,
elec). Waterway comm, boat ramp, fish
pier Reduced $63,000 $59,900.

CHECK THIS ONE OUT!
Pine Bur Acres Between Calabash and Waterway-1 -BR, 1-bath "Fisherman s
Getaway!' Small furnished cottage on shady lot REDUCED ta 1,600 $29,500.

MANUFACTURED HOMES
Pine Bur Acres Bet Calabash/ ICW Pine Bur Acres-Between Calabash/
84 Honor 3-BR 2-ba dblwde Fam im, Waterway, 1974 Charmer, 2 BR. 1 bath
irdry rm. Rear deck FP. elec CH/CAC. on 2 lots Gas heat/elec. CAC. Furn.
Jnturn New septic cty water. $45,000. Perfect weekend retreat! $26,900.

OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

OntuiK- rlH MLSer2l.
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC. Calabash, NC 28459
Call tor complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area.

579-3685
Rt. 7 Box 334, Hwy. 1 79

Jo . PHONE (919)842-2585. 842-2698"OO HOLDEN BEACH, NC 28462
tpbell

Mf

HWY. 130 PAST HOLDEN
BEACH CAUSEWAY ON LEFT.

©1991 THE BRUNSWICK BfcACON

BEACH HOMES
1 1 3 SUNSHINE LANE-3 BR. 2 baths $1 00,000.227 HILLSIDE-4 BR, 2 baths, great ocean view 585,000.

DUNE LOT, BEACH
111 SUNSHINE-Dune lot near beach accessway 534,500.

MAINLAND HOMES
WATERWAY, NEAR BRIDGE-House and lot 100x370 S1 50,000.WATERWAY, 1256 sq ft., 3 BR. 2 baths CALL FOR DETAILS.FISHERMAN'S PARADISE-2 BR, 1 bath, lot 100x200 558,500.SEA AIRE ESTATES-2 BR, 1 bath S49.500.SEA AIRE ESTATES-3 BR. 2 baths, priced to sell! S42.500.RlVERSIDE-2160 sq ft BV, 3 BR, 2 baths, formal areas 5124.500.

DOUBLEWIDES
1 ROPICAL SHORES-3 BR, 2 baths, waterway view 558.500.HOLIDAY RANCHES-3 BR, 2 baths, many amenities 565,000.VARNAMTOWN ROAD 3 BR, 2 baths, lot 100x135 539.500.RIVERVIEW-3 BR, 2 baths. 1848 sq. ft 575,000.

SINGLEWIDES
R'VERVIEW-3 BR, 2 baths. 14x70 with additions 557,000.BAREFOOT BAY 2 BR. 1 bath, almost new 534,500.WINDY POINT-2 BR, 1 ft baths, faces Seashore Rd 536,500.SHELL POINT-2 BR. 1 bath 512,500.OCEAN TRAILS-2 BR, 1 bath, 2 lots 515,000OCEAN TRAILS-2 BR, 1 bath, like-new, 2 lots S22.000.HOLIDAY PINES-2 BR. 1 bath. 2 lots S32.500.CHERRYWOOD-2 BR, 1 bath, lot 70x130 SI 9,900BOONESBORO-2 BR, 1 bath, corner lot 538,000.COASTAL SHORES-3 BR, 2 baths, faces Seashore Rd S45.000.RIVERVIEW-2 BR, 2 baths, near Shallotte River 539,500.FOREST HILLS-2 BR, 1 bath, screened porch 524,000BACONS BLUFF-2 BR, 1 bath, 107 ft. road frontage 536,000.

LOTS, SINGLEWIDES AND DOUBLEWIDES
RIVERSlDE-Marsh lot with well and septic tank S1 8,000.BUCCANEER HILLS, N-50x100lot S5.000VINEYARD LANDiNG-100 ft on Lockwood Folly River S25.000VINEYARD LANDING- 55 ft on Royal Oak River. UNDER CONTRACTSTYRONS LANDING-Lot, septic tank installed 510,000.HIGH HILL-Large wooded lot 56,000.VINEYARD LANDING-135 ft. on Lockwood Folly River 521.900.STANBURY ROAD- .42 acre lot, wooded 512.800.STANBURY ROAD-Lot 100x195x100x182 S1 2,800STYRONS LANDING -Lot near waterway, septic tank 522,000.STYRONS LANDING-Adjacent lots. 60x120 per lo, eacht 59,000.WOOD DUCK-100 ft. on Mt. Pisgah Church Road, great buy S8 500.
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